Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

Broomfield - Stone Bracelet Rd2 (02/07/2020)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Broomfield Course (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name

1

2

3

Mary Faulkner
Linda McNaught
Pat Sykes
Lorna Calder
Mina Robb

Sheena Watt

Gross

E

@92 15¢c
102 22c
@107 22c
@113  25¢
NR 23c

NR 27c

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Ladies (CSS: 71 R/O PAR:

Nett

77

80

85

88

NR

NR

67)

New Exact Comments

15.0 Lowest Gross

21.8

21.9

25.4

22.6

26.8

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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