## **Royal Montrose Mercantile**

## **Competition Result**

Broomfield - Stone Bracelet Rd2 (02/07/2020)

Score Type: Strokeplay Ladies (CSS: 71 R/O PAR:

Course/Tee: Broomfield Course (Red) 67)

## **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>	New Exact Comments
1	Mary Faulkner	@92	15c	77	15.0 Lowest Gross
2	Linda McNaught	102	22c	80	21.8
3	Pat Sykes	@107	22c	85	21.9
4	Lorna Calder	@113	25c	88	25.4
5	Mina Robb	NR	23c	NR	22.6
6	Sheena Watt	NR	27c	NR	26.8

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score